2022-23 Easton/NFCA Team GPA (Junior Colleges)
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Trinity Valley Community College
University of South Carolina Union
Paris Junior College

Snow College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
McLennan Community College

lowa Lakes Community College
Coastal Alabama Community College - South
Eastern Oklahoma State College
Northeast Mississippi Community College
Miami Dade College

Bryant & Stratton College - Wisconsin
Dawson Community College

Seminole State College of Florida
Allen Community College

State Fair Community College
Southwestern Community College (IA)
Parkland College

Des Moines Area Community College
Florida SouthWestern State College
Lackawanna College

Palomar College

Feather River College

Hutchinson Community College
Crowder College

Central Community College
Mississippi Gulf Coast Community College
College of Southern Idaho

Rose State College

Porterville College

Bossier Parish Community College
Clark College (WA)

Black Hawk College-Moline

San Jose City College

Hill College

Blinn College

Gordon State College (GA)

Patrick Henry Community College
East Central College

Bakersfield College

Fullerton College

North Platte Community College
Lansing Community College

College of the Redwoods

Snead State Community College
Hocking College

Arizona Western College

Northeast Community College

United States Naval Academy

Coastal Alabama Community College - East
Labette Community College

GPA
3.81
3.799
3.784
3.776
3.72
3.712
3.676
3.673
3.669
3.642
3.634
3.63
3.62
3.6
3.592
3.59
3.59
3.58
3.58
3.563
3.56
3.55
3.53
3.53
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.518
3.48
3.47
3.46
3.43
3.43
3.41
3.41
3.41
3.4
3.4
3.39
3.366
3.365
3.35
3.34
3.339
3.33
3.33
3.3275
3.32
3.3
3.288
3.24
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Georgia Military College

Weatherford College

Ellsworth Community College

National Park College

San Jacinto College-South

Gulf Coast State College

Southwest Tennessee Community College
West Hills College - Coalinga

Indian River State College

Penn State Brandywine

3.21
3.2

3.18
3.17
3.15
3.11
3.09
3.06
3.05
3.04





