## 2022-23 Easton/NFCA Team GPA (Junior Colleges)

Rank	Team	GPA
1	Trinity Valley Community College	3.81
2	University of South Carolina Union	3.799
3	Paris Junior College	3.784
4	Snow College	3.776
5	Kansas City Kansas Community College	3.72
6	McLennan Community College	3.712
7	Iowa Lakes Community College	3.676
8	Coastal Alabama Community College - South	3.673
9	Eastern Oklahoma State College	3.669
10	Northeast Mississippi Community College	3.642
11	Miami Dade College	3.634
12	Bryant & Stratton College - Wisconsin	3.63
13	Dawson Community College	3.62
14	Seminole State College of Florida	3.6
15	Allen Community College	3.592
16	State Fair Community College	3.59
	Southwestern Community College (IA)	3.59
18	Parkland College	3.58
	Des Moines Area Community College	3.58
20	Florida SouthWestern State College	3.563
21	Lackawanna College	3.56
22	Palomar College	3.55
23	Feather River College	3.53
	Hutchinson Community College	3.53
25	Crowder College	3.52
	Central Community College	3.52
	Mississippi Gulf Coast Community College	3.52
28	College of Southern Idaho	3.518
29	Rose State College	3.48
30	Porterville College	3.47
31	Bossier Parish Community College	3.46
32	Clark College (WA)	3.43
	Black Hawk College-Moline	3.43
34	San Jose City College	3.41
	Hill College	3.41
	Blinn College	3.41
37	Gordon State College (GA)	3.4
	Patrick Henry Community College	3.4
39	East Central College	3.39
40	Bakersfield College	3.366
41	Fullerton College	3.365
42	North Platte Community College	3.35
43	Lansing Community College	3.34
44	College of the Redwoods	3.339
45	Snead State Community College	3.33
	Hocking College	3.33
47	Arizona Western College	3.3275
48	Northeast Community College	3.32
49	United States Naval Academy	3.3
50	Coastal Alabama Community College - East	3.288
51	Labette Community College	3.24

## 2022-23 Easton/NFCA Team GPA (Junior Colleges)

52	Georgia Military College	3.21
53	Weatherford College	3.2
54	Ellsworth Community College	3.18
55	National Park College	3.17
56	San Jacinto College-South	3.15
57	Gulf Coast State College	3.11
58	Southwest Tennessee Community College	3.09
59	West Hills College - Coalinga	3.06
60	Indian River State College	3.05
61	Penn State Brandywine	3.04
	e easton	

